RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas
Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas

N° Paid 2

N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Direct Pay
Truck

6/6/2025
R005308
0

D285

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order |Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |
1934003566 P8 - (323-368) Mosielee Tract 249 Logistics 7PSSDB  15.03 5.95
1934003603P8 - 323-386 5PSSDB  13.72 4.40

5%
TOTAL



	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



